Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

04/08/2025 08:00:53 689 2956 XLON 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 620 2955 XLON 592158778296597000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 473 2956 CHIX 592158778296597000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 157 2955 CHIX 592158778296597000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 34 2956 CHIX 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 25 2956 CHIX 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 157 2956 CHIX 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 9 2956 CHIX 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:00:53 99 2955 BATE 606232527132169000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2054 XLON 592158778296655000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2954 CHIX 592158778296655000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 103 2054 XLON 592158778296655000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 221 2954 CHIX 592158778296655000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2054 CHIX 592158778296655000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2954 TRQX 606232527132225000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 114 2054 BATE 606232527132225000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2954 TRQX 606232527132225000
04/08/2025 08:03:04 99 2054 BATE 606232527132225000
04/08/2025 08:03:11 179 2953 TRQX 592158778296658000
04/08/2025 08:03:11 133 2953 CHIX 592158778296658000
04/08/2025 08:03:34 198 2952 XLON 592158778296669000
04/08/2025 08:03:34 99 2052 CHIX 606232527132238000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 189 2952 AQXE 592158778296670000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 183 2951 CHIX 606232527132239000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 180 2952 XLON 592158778296670000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 51 2052 XLON 592158778296670000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 53 2952 TRQX 592158778296670000
04/08/2025 08:03:36 17 2052 BATE 606232527132239000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 448 2953 TRQX 592158778296732000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 139 2052 XLON 592158778296732000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 183 2952 CHIX 592158778296732000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2052 CHIX 592158778296732000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2952 TRQX 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2052 TRQX 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2952 BATE 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2952 BATE 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 99 2953 CHIX 592158778296732000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 178 2953 XLON 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:06:27 69 2953 XLON 606232527132298000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 99 2945 TRQX 592158778296753000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 200 2945 XLON 606232527132318000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 99 2945 BATE 592158778296753000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 99 2945 CHIX 606232527132318000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 99 2945 XLON 592158778296753000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 183 2945 CHIX 606232527132318000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 198 2944 CHIX 592158778296753000
04/08/2025 08:07:25 84 2944 CHIX 592158778296753000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 198 2949 AQXE 592158778296887000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 122 2949 CHIX 606232527132445000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 333 2949 BATE 592158778296887000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 99 2949 BATE 592158778296887000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 99 2949 XLON 606232527132445000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 99 2949 XLON 606232527132445000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 188 2949 XLON 592158778296887000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 300 2949 XLON 592158778296887000
04/08/2025 08:14:31 17 2949 AQXE 606232527132445000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 99 2948 AQXE 592158778296898000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 237 2948 BATE 592158778296898000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 497 2948 XLON 606232527132455000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 160 2948 BATE 606232527132455000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 198 2948 CHIX 606232527132455000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 370 2948 XLON 606232527132455000
04/08/2025 08:15:01 700 2948 XLON 606232527132455000
04/08/2025 08:17:42 99 2948 AQXE 592158778296949000
04/08/2025 08:17:42 135 2947 XLON 592158778296949000
04/08/2025 08:17:42 99 2047 CHIX 592158778296949000

04/08/2025 08:17:42 99 2947 BATE 592158778296949000
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04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:09:56
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:27:55
10:28:08
10:28:08
10:28:08
10:28:08
10:28:08
10:28:08
10:28:09
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:46:11
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:05
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06

198
99
99
99

268
14
99

198
99

200

179
88

82
176
292
198
150

23

99
274
198

99
113
263

99

99
250

77

22
144

99
289
297
21

99
170

69
164

99

99

99

99
256
198
128
164
112
130

99

99

99
240

99

99
198
199
160
110

99
198

99

99
279
250
113
160
119

2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2952
2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2953
2958
2958
2958
2958
29058
2958
29058
2958
29058
2958
29058
2958
29058
2958
29058
2958
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961

Restricted - External

BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

592158778298908000
606232527134356000
606232527134356000
606232527134356000
592158778298908000
592158778298908000
592158778298908000
606232527134356000
606232527134356000
592158778298908000
592158778298908000
592158778298908000
592158778298908000
606232527134356000
592158778298908000
592158778299258000
606232527134688000
606232527134688000
592158778299258000
592158778299258000
592158778299258000
606232527134688000
606232527134688000
606232527134688000
592158778299262000
592158778299262000
606232527134693000
592158778299262000
606232527134693000
606232527134693000
592158778299262000
606232527134992000
592158778299578000
592158778299578000
606232527134992000
606232527134992000
592158778299578000
592158778299578000
592158778299578000
592158778299579000
592158778299579000
592158778299579000
606232527134993000
592158778299579000
606232527134993000
606232527134993000
592158778299579000
592158778299579000
606232527134993000
592158778299612000
592158778299612000
592158778299612000
592158778299612000
606232527135024000
606232527135024000
606232527135024000
606232527135024000
592158778299612000
592158778299612000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
606232527135025000
606232527135025000
606232527135025000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:06
10:48:15
10:52:30
10:52:31
10:52:31
10:52:31
10:58:57
10:58:57
10:59:27
10:59:34
10:59:38
10:59:38
11:00:43
11:16:08
11:16:08
11:16:08
11:16:08
11:16:08
11:16:13
11:16:13
11:19:36
11:19:36
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:00
11:34:02
11:34:02
11:34:02
11:34:02
11:34:02

38
160
99
99
210
99
99
99
198
129
99
99
198
62
37
99
280
115
223
198
198

203
97
29
123

198
85
14

189
222
198
462
145
131
255
99
99
307
99
134
198
99
220
77
176
162
198
99
99
99

92
99
100
198
54
40
60
99
82
235
96
300
198
99
391

2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2960
2960
2960
2957
2057
2956
2956
2956
2956
2956
2963
2963
2963
2963
2962
2962
2962
2961
2961
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2963
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962

Restricted - External

AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
TRQX

592158778299613000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
606232527135025000
606232527135025000
606232527135025000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
606232527135025000
606232527135025000
592158778299613000
592158778299613000
606232527135025000
592158778299616000
606232527135099000
592158778299692000
606232527135099000
592158778299692000
592158778299807000
606232527135209000
606232527135217000
592158778299819000
592158778299820000
592158778299820000
606232527135244000
592158778300101000
606232527135484000
606232527135484000
606232527135484000
592158778300101000
592158778300103000
606232527135485000
592158778300157000
606232527135536000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
592158778300392000
592158778300392000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
606232527135757000
592158778300393000
592158778300393000
606232527135758000
606232527135758000
592158778300393000



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

11:34:02
11:34:02
11:34:02
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:41:59
11:44:40
11:44:40
11:44:40
11:44:40
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:46:59
11:46:59
11:46:59
11:46:59
11:46:59
11:46:59
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:01:30
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:28:50
12:29:00
12:29:00
12:29:00
12:29:00
12:29:00
12:29:00
12:30:27
12:30:27
12:30:27
12:30:42
12:44:54

165
99
99
99

102
99

169

198
99

240
99
99
99

234
99
90

296

207

198

198
99
99
28

159

254
99
99

198
99

178

258
99

357
99
99

198
99
40

384
99

166

209

118

198
99

285
41

170

366
99

260
73

280

154

182

214
99
99

208

198

166

142

287
27

198
25
99

2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2961
2960
2960
2960
2960
2960
2960
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2959
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2962
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2966
2965
2966
2965
2967

Restricted - External

XLON
CHIX
CHIX

XLON

AQXE

AQXE
CHIX

XLON

TRQX

XLON
CHIX

AQXE
CHIX

XLON

XLON

AQXE

TRQX
CHIX

TRQX

AQXE
BATE

TRQX

AQXE

XLON
CHIX
CHIX

TRQX

TRQX
BATE
BATE

TRQX

AQXE
BATE
CHIX
BATE

TRQX
CHIX
BATE

XLON
CHIX
BATE

AQXE

AQXE

AQXE

XLON

TRQX
CHIX

AQXE

TRQX

XLON

AQXE

TRQX

TRQX

XLON

XLON

XLON

XLON
BATE

AQXE
CHIX

XLON

AQXE

AQXE

TRQX

XLON
CHIX
BATE

TRQX

592158778300393000
606232527135758000
592158778300393000
592158778300534000
592158778300534000
592158778300534000
592158778300534000
606232527135890000
606232527135891000
606232527135891000
592158778300534000
606232527135891000
606232527135891000
592158778300574000
592158778300574000
592158778300574000
592158778300574000
592158778300599000
592158778300599000
606232527135952000
606232527135952000
606232527135952000
592158778300599000
606232527135952000
592158778300612000
592158778300612000
606232527135964000
606232527135964000
606232527135964000
606232527135964000
592158778300846000
592158778300846000
592158778300846000
592158778300846000
592158778300846000
606232527136183000
606232527136183000
606232527136183000
606232527136183000
592158778301117000
606232527136438000
606232527136438000
606232527136438000
606232527136438000
592158778301117000
592158778301117000
606232527136438000
606232527136438000
592158778301117000
606232527136590000
592158778301279000
592158778301279000
592158778301279000
606232527136590000
606232527136590000
606232527136590000
606232527136590000
592158778301282000
592158778301282000
606232527136592000
606232527136592000
606232527136592000
606232527136592000
592158778301304000
592158778301304000
606232527136613000
606232527136617000
592158778301520000



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:54
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:44:55
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
12:55:06
13:01:14
13:01:14
13:01:14
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:01
13:15:16
13:15:16
13:15:16
13:15:16
13:15:16
13:15:16

99
408
396
227
266
198

99
132

99

99
365

56

16

33

43
201
230
361
272

99
198
100
166
257
11
100

99

99
198
252

25
173
163
330
149
198
263
11
230
198
198

99

99

99
181

99
131
239
198

99

99
163

99

80
202

30
258

257
198
99
186
99
230
99
198
297
154

2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2966
2966
2967
2967
2966
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2965
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2967
2966
2966
2966
2966
2966
2966

Restricted - External

AQXE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX

592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
606232527136816000
606232527136816000
606232527136816000
606232527136816000
606232527136816000
606232527136816000
592158778301520000
606232527136816000
592158778301520000
606232527136816000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
606232527136817000
606232527136817000
606232527136817000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
592158778301520000
606232527136817000
592158778301683000
592158778301683000
592158778301683000
592158778301683000
606232527136969000
606232527136969000
606232527136969000
606232527136969000
606232527136969000
592158778301818000
606232527137094000
592158778301818000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
592158778302073000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
592158778302073000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
592158778302073000
606232527137332000
606232527137332000
592158778302073000
592158778302079000
592158778302079000
592158778302079000
592158778302079000
592158778302079000
592158778302079000



04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025
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